422000

STATE ORG CODE: 422 ACCOUNTANCY BOARD

BUDGET-UNI T:  SGBC

FUND: 0229
PCN STATUS TI TLE
VAC- DATE
9999 \% TEMPORARY EMPLOYEES
09/ 01/ 2003 POSI TI ON
5121 F EXECUTI VE DI RECTOR
POSI TI ON
9937 F ST BD OF ACCOUNTANCY
PCSI Tl ON
5171 F ADM N ASST 2
PCSI Tl ON
5151 F OFFI CE SPECI ALI ST 2
PCOSI Tl ON
9937 F ST BD OF ACCOUNTANCY
PCOSI Tl ON
5121 F EXECUTI VE DI RECTOR
POSI TI ON
9937 F ST BD OF ACCOUNTANCY
POSI TI ON
5151 F OFFI CE SPECI ALI ST 2
PCSI TI ON
5171 F ADM N ASST 2
POSI TI ON
5141 F TECH RECORDS SPEC 1
**** = GREATER THAN 100%
/11] = LESS THAN -100%
???? = NOT CONVERTED TO STARS

TOTALS

TOTALS

TOTALS

TOTALS

TOTALS

TOTALS

TOTALS

TOTALS

TOTALS

TOTALS

STATE OF I DAHO
EMPLOYEE | NFORMATI ON SYSTEM
PERMANENT POSI TI ON  STATUS REPORT
AS OF 12/31/2019

1 2 3
PCA-- 1 NDEX DIST%  BUDGETED EXP. TO DATE
SALARY/ BEN REG BENF/ OT
(1 * TOTL 2)

1410000 100% 0. 00 0.00
% OF FTP

S 0. 00 100% 0. 00 0.00

1410000 40% 43, 873. 60 21, 866. 53

1300000 40% 43, 873. 60 21, 866. 53
% OF FTP

S 0. 80 80% 87, 747. 20 43, 733.06

1100000 10% 535. 40 456. 50
% OF FTP

cee> 0. 00 10% 535. 40 456. 50

1200000 40% 30, 112. 82 14,991. 41

1100000 40% 30, 112. 82 14, 990. 94
% OF FTP

cee> 0. 80 80% 60, 225. 64 29, 982. 35

1410000 50% 18, 306. 53 9. 112. 42
% OF FTP

cee> 0. 39 50% 18, 306. 53 9,112. 42

1200000 25% 1,338. 50 1,141.20

1410000 30% 1,606. 22 1,369. 46
% OF FTP

cee> 0. 00 55% 2,944.72 2,510. 66

1200000 15% 16, 452. 60 8,199. 90
% OF FTP

S 0. 15 15% 16, 452. 60 8, 199. 90

1300000 35% 1,873.91 1,597. 64
% OF FTP

> 0. 00 35% 1,873.91 1,597. 64

1200000 30% 10, 983. 91 5. 467. 40
% OF FTP

o> 0.22 30% 10, 983. 91 5, 467. 40

1410000 20% 15, 056. 43 7. 495. 82
% OF FTP

S 0. 20 20% 15, 056. 43 7, 495. 82

1410000 10% 5, 255. 27 2.613. 14
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422000
STATE ORG CODE: 422 ACCOUNTANCY BOARD

BUDGET-UNI T:  SGBC
FUND: 0229
PCN STATUS TI TLE
VAC- DATE

PCOSI Tl ON
5121 F EXECUTI VE DI RECTOR

POSI TI ON
5151 F OFFI CE SPECI ALI ST 2

POSI TI ON
5141 F TECH RECORDS SPEC 1

PCSI Tl ON
5151 F OFFI CE SPECI ALI ST 2

POSI TI ON
5141 F TECH RECORDS SPEC 1

POSI TI ON

** FUND- TOTALS --->

** BUDGET UNI T TOTALS --->

** AGENCY- TOTALS --->

* k k%

111

?2?7??

GREATER THAN 100%
LESS THAN -100%
NOT CONVERTED TO STARS

STATE

OF I

DAHO

EMPLOYEE | NFORMATI ON SYSTEM

PERMANENT POSI TI ON  STATUS REPORT

AS OF 12/31/2019

PCA- - | NDEX

% OF FTP
TOTALS ---> 0.10
1100000

% OF FTP
TOTALS ---> 0. 05
1300000

% OF FTP
TOTALS ---> 0.11
1300000

% OF FTP
TOTALS ---> 0. 60
1100000

% OF FTP
TOTALS ---> 0. 03
1200000

% OF FTP

TOTALS ---> 0. 30

% OF FTP

3.

% OF FTP
3.75

PCNS % OF FTP
6 3.75

1
DI ST%

10%
5%

5%
15%

15%
60%

60%
5%

5%
30%

30%

75

2

BUDGETED
SALARY/ BEN

(1 * TOTL

5, 255.
5, 484.

5, 484.
5, 491.

5,491.
31, 531.

31, 531.
1, 830.

1, 830.
15, 765.
15, 765.

279, 485.

279, 485.

279, 485.

2)

27
20

20
95

95
62

62
65

65
81
81

84

84

84

3

EXP. TO DATE
REG BENF/ OT

2,613.
2,733.

2,733.
2, 733.

2,733.
15, 678.

15, 678.
910.

910.
7,838.
7, 838.

141, 063.

141, 063.

141, 063.

14
29

29
72

72
29

29
59

59
79
79

57

57

57
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% RATE
(31 2)
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PAGE: 2945
PROGRAM E-445112

RUN DATE: 12/31/2019
5 6
BALANCE  PRQJ EXP.
SALARY/ BEN % RATE
(2 - 3) (51 2)
2,642. 13 50%
2. 750. 91 50%
2, 750. 91 50%
2. 758. 23 50%
2, 758. 23 50%
15, 853. 33 50%
15, 853. 33 50%

920. 06 50%
920. 06 50%
7,927. 02 50%
7,927. 02 50%
138, 422. 27 50%
138, 422. 27 50%
138, 422. 27 50%
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